Saratota Ltd Weltech Business Centre, Ridgeway, Welwyn Garden City, Hertfordshire, AL7 2AA Tel
0845 500 1447 Fax 0845 500 1451 e-mail etherwan@saratota.co.uk web www.etherwan-direct.co.uk
EM1000 EM2000 Series
1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-SX/LX/BX Media Converter
Gigabit
Overview
EtherWAN's EM1000/EM2000 series offers several different selections from 1000BASE-T to fibre optic Gigabit in multi-
mode or single-mode 1000BASE-SX/LX; there are several different single-mode options available for 10, 20, and 50Km

 Supports Wall Mounting installation or use with
 EMC1600 media converter chassis system
Ordering Information
 EM1000TSC 1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-SX (SC) -550m Media Converter
 EM1000TSC-2 1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-SX (SC) - 2Km Media Converter
 EM1000TLC-10 1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-LX (SC) -10Km Media Converter
 EM1000TLC-20 1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-LX (SC) -20Km Media Converter
 EM1000TLC-50 1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-LX (SC) -50Km Media Converter
 EM2000TLCA-10 1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-LX (SC) WDM -TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm -10 Km Media Converters
 EM2000TLCB-10 1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-LX (SC) WDM -TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm -10 Km Media Converters
 EM2000TLCA-20 1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-LX (SC) WDM -TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm -20 Km Media Converters
 EM2000TLCB-20 1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-LX (SC) WDM -TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm -20 Km Media Converters
 EM2000TLCA-60 1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-LX (SC) WDM -TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm -60 Km Media Converters
 EM2000TLCB-60 1000BASE-T to 1000BASE-LX (SC) WDM -TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm -60 Km Media Converters
 NOTES:
 *EMC1600, proprietary 19" chassis system, can house up to 16xEM1000/EM2000 Series Converters.
 *EMC1600 Chassis System is available separately.
 *More Gigabit fibre options are also available upon request